120
121
Punch SnipsJ01
For short straight and shaped cuts (large radii) up to 1 mm for cold
rolled steel or 0.5 mm stainless steel.
Hot drop forged, precision hardened and temprered high grade
special tool steel.
PVC sheathed handles.

For short straight and shaped cuts up to 1.5 mm for cold rolled
steel or  0.9 mm stainless steel.
Hot drop forged, precision hardened and tempered
chrome-molybdenum alloy steel blades.
Strong tension resistant steel body.
Multi-component technology, softgrip ergonomic handles.
Ultimate cutting performance thanks to compound leverage
construction.
Additionally induction hardened and precision ground cutting edges.
Application :
Material :
Handle :
Features (+) :
CODE NO Direction
smartools
J01-250R 250 10 right 490 6
J01-275R 275 11 right 550 6
J01-300R 300 12 right 600 6
J01-250L 250 10 left 490 6
J01-275L 275 11 left 550 6
J01-300L 300 12 left 600 6
CODE NUMBER
Art.
J06 200 8 285 6
J06 250 10 485 6

HSS 1/2”x300 mm
18 TPI
✔ Art No. - mm = your order code (i.e.: J36-150)
J32 300 12 425 311 6
L mm
CODE NUMBER
Art.
✔ Art No. - mm = your order code (i.e.: J32-300)
J35-18B 300 12 18 16 10
J35-24B 300 12 24 16 10
J40-A1 55 14  - 30 mm 62 1
J40-A2 60 32  - 152 mm 200 1
125
Variable Pitch HSS Bi-Metal HolesawsJ40
For cutting holes through metals like mild steel, bronze, stainless
steel, brass, cast iron, aluminium, wood and plastics, MDF etc..
High alloy HSS teeth, spring steel body – electrostatic powder
coated.
Reduced vibration thanks to spring steel body.
Side slots and holes for chip removal.
4/6 variable pitch tooth design.
Interchangeable with all major holesaw/arbor brands.
Application :
Material :
Features (+) :
J40-014 14 55 J40-A1 19 1
J40-016 16 50 J40-A1 19 1
J40-017 17 50 J40-A1 20 1
J40-019 19 50 J40-A1 28 1
J40-021 21 48 J40-A1 33 1
J40-022 22 48 J40-A1 37 1
J40-024 24 48 J40-A1 44 1
J40-025 25 48 J40-A1 48 1
J40-027 27 48 J40-A1 57 1
J40-029 29 48 J40-A1 66 1
J40-030 30 48 J40-A1 70 1
J40-032 32 48 J40-A2 71 1
J40-033 33 48 J40-A2 77 1
J40-035 35 48 J40-A2 88 1
J40-037 37 48 J40-A2 89 1
J40-038 38 43 J40-A2 65 1
J40-040 40 43 J40-A2 72 1
J40-041 41 43 J40-A2 77 1
J40-043 43 43 J40-A2 81 1
J40-044 44 43 J40-A2 85 1
J40-046 46 43 J40-A2 90 1
J40-048 48 43 J40-A2 99 1
J40-051 51 43 J40-A2 110 1
J40-052 52 43 J40-A2 114 1
J40-054 54 43 J40-A2 123 1
CODE NO Arbor
J40-057 57 43 J40-A2 136 1
J40-059 59 43 J40-A2 142 1
J40-060 60 43 J40-A2 151 1
J40-064 64 43 J40-A2 174 1
J40-065 65 43 J40-A2 180 1
J40-067 67 43 J40-A2 180 1
J40-070 70 43 J40-A2 200 1
J40-073 73 43 J40-A2 211 1
J40-076 76 43 J40-A2 228 1
J40-079 79 43 J40-A2 243 1
J40-083 83 43 J40-A2 272 1
J40-086 86 43 J40-A2 322 1
J40-089 89 43 J40-A2 304 1
J40-092 92 43 J40-A2 321 1
J40-095 95 43 J40-A2 342 1
J40-098 98 43 J40-A2 362 1
J40-102 102 43 J40-A2 392 1
J40-105 105 43 J40-A2 416 1
J40-111 111 43 J40-A2 458 1
J40-114 114 43 J40-A2 531 1
J40-121 121 43 J40-A2 538 1
J40-127 127 43 J40-A2 572 1
J40-140 140 43 J40-A2 699 1
J40-152 152 43 J40-A2 818 1
CODE NO Arbor
Arbors for HSS Bi-Metal HolesawsJ40-A
For fixing J40 series HSS Bi-Metal Holesaws to drilling machines.
11 mm (7/16”) hexagonal shank.

CODE NO L mm
L
smartools
mm
ø
mm
ø
Ceta Form Cutting Tools
Your cutting edge
Arbor AdaptorJ40-AA
For changing the thread of J40-A1 arbors from 1/2”-20UNF to
5/8”-18UNF.
Application :
126
 HSS Bi-Metal Holesaw SetJ40-P
J40-P13 13 piece HSS Bi-Metal Holesaw Set
CONTENTS (1 pc. each):
1502
J40 19; 22; 29; 35; 38; 44; 51; 57; 64 mm
J40-A1 J40-A2